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Vehicle Information:
2009 CHEVROLET TAHOE K1500 LS
VIN: 1GNFK13089R204504
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
5.3L V8 F OHV 16V
FLEX FUEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Standard Equipment | Safety Options

CARFAX Report Provided By:
Prestige Motors Auto Wholesale
4191 Business Dr Ste C
Cameron Park, CA 95682
(530) 387-7499
www.prestigemotorsca.com

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/20/18 at 11:08:55 PM
(CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Summary

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
 No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
 No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.Register | View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Summary

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Damage reported on 07/07/2017.

Damage
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty
 Expired

101,693

No accidents reported to CARFAX

Damage reported

7  Service history records

11  Detailed records available

Last reported odometer
reading
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Glossary

Millions of used vehicles
are bought and sold at
auction every year.

Not all damage is caused by an accident. Get the car
inspected before you buy. Learn more

View Full Glossary

 Detailed History

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

02/01/2012  22,328  Rio Motor Co 
 Rio Grande City, TX 

 956-487-2596 
 riomotors.com

Water pump replaced

07/24/2013  48,917  Rio Motor Co 
 Rio Grande City, TX 

 956-487-2596 
 riomotors.com

Engine mount(s) replaced

09/17/2013  51,144  Rio Motor Co 
 Rio Grande City, TX 

 956-487-2596 
 riomotors.com

Vehicle serviced

01/28/2014  58,850  Rio Motor Co 
 Rio Grande City, TX 

 956-487-2596 
 riomotors.com

Engine mount(s) replaced
 Axle seal(s) replaced

02/27/2014  60,031  Rio Motor Co 
 Rio Grande City, TX 

 956-487-2596 
 riomotors.com

Axle seal(s) replaced

08/04/2014  66,359  Rio Motor Co 
 Rio Grande City, TX 

 956-487-2596 
 riomotors.com

Vehicle serviced

05/31/2016  96,409  Bert Ogden Chevrolet Cadillac
Mission, TX 

 956-581-1111 
 bertogdenchevrolet.c

 om

Maintenance inspection completed
 Cooling system checked

 A/C and heating system checked
 Battery/charging system checked

03/06/2017  101,627  Auto Auction 
 Texas

Vehicle sold at auction

07/07/2017   Damage Report Damage reported
 Damage to front

CARFAX began reporting this information on 11/05/2018.
 

08/04/2018  101,688  California 
 Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
 Passed emissions inspection

09/23/2018  101,693  Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale
 

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at
www.carfaxonline.com.

 Glossary

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, traffic signs, road
debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details about the damage

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=en
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
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event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you
have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/20/18
at 11:08:55 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  @CarfaxReports  CARFAX on Google+

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX
FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®
© 2018 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit. All rights reserved.

 Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.
 11/20/18 11:08:55 PM (CST)

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2009 CHEVROLET
TAHOE vehicle (VIN: 1GNFK13089R204504), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and
available as of 11/21/18 at 12:08 AM (EST).
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